
Pre-Vet Advisors updated April 20, 2015   

University Name E-mail Phone 

Asbury University Bobby R. Baldridge bobby.baldridge@asbury.edu 859-858-3511 ext.2346 

Campbellsville University E. Kay Sutton eksutton@campbellsville.edu 

270-789-5327 

Campbellsville University Milton Rogers marogers@CAMPBELLSVILLE.EDU      270-789-5263 

Centre College Jessica Wooten jessica.wooten@CENTRE.EDU        859-238-5322  

Eastern Kentucky University Malcolm Frisbie malcolm.frisbie@eku.edu 859-622-1507 

Eastern Kentucky University Bruce Pratt bruce.pratt@EKU.EDU              859-622-7317 

Georgetown College Tracy Livingston tracy_livingston@georgetowncollege.edu  502-863-7978 

Kentucky State University Tamara Sluss tamara.sluss@kysu.edu 502-597-6977 

Midway College Janice Holland jholland@midway.edu 859-846-5363 

Morehead State University Philip E. Prater p.prater@moreheadstate.edu 606-783-9364 

Morehead State University Duane E. Chappell  d.chappell@moreheadstate.edu 606-783-8755 

Murray State University William DeWees wdewees@murraystate.edu  270-809-7010 

Northern Kentucky University Richard Durtsche durtsche@nku.edu 859-572-6637 

Thomas More College Dustin A. Swanson swansod@thomasmore.edu 859 344-3374 

University of Kentucky Roberta Dwyer rmdwyer@uky.edu 

859-218-1122 

University of Louisville Mary Proctor mary.proctor@louisville.edu  502-852-1081 

Western Kentucky University Fred DeGraves fred.degraves@wku.edu 270-745-5960 

Western Kentucky University Steve Huskey steve.huskey@wku.edu 270-745-2062 

Western Kentucky University Michael Stokes michael.stokes@wku.edu 270-745-3696 

Western Kentucky University Christopher Crutchfield christopher.crutchfield@wku.edu  

270-745-8894 
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